
BOTANICAL SURVEY OF INDIA 
ANDAMAN  & NICOBAR REGIONAL CENTRE 

HADDO, PORT BLAIR – 744102,  
Andaman & Nicobar Islands. 

Email: bsianrc1972@rediffmail.com 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 
 

 Walking in-Interview will be conducted for the post of Research Associate (3 Nos) at School of 

Ecology & Conservation and Department of Forestry and Environment Sciences, University of 

Agricultural Sciences, Hebbal, Bangalore 560 065, Karnataka. Phone: 080-23636276.   

29-11-2010 (Monday) instead of Botanical Survey of India, Southern Regional Centre, Coimbatore 641 

011, Tamil Nadu dated on 27-11-2010 (Saturday). For complete details, application format, etc., please 

visit the website: www.and.nic.in  

 
 
Date: 22-11-2010 

Principal Investigator 
BSI, ANRC, Port Blair 

 
 
 

 
 

mailto:bsianrc1972@rediffmail.com


NOTIFICATION 
 

 Applications are invited for the following temporary position from the eligible candidates for the research 

project entitled “Quantitative Assessment and Mapping of Plant Resources of Andaman & Nicobar Islands” 

funded by the Department of Biotechnology, Ministry of Science & Technology, Government of India, New 

Delhi (BT/PR12954/NDB/52/146/2009 ). 

 

 

Sl.No. Name & Number of 
post   

Qualifications Desirable  Emoluments

1. Research Associate 
(Three post) 
 

Essential : Ph. D. degree in 
Botany/ Ecological science 
with a minimum of 60% 
aggregate mark at M. Sc. from 
recognized University 
 

Working knowledge in 
ecological studies, GIS and 
Remote sensing. 1 or 2 
years experience will be 
preferable after doctoral 
degree. 

Rs. 22,000/- 
+ 20% HRA 
p.m. 

Age limit: 35 years, relaxable by 5 years for women candidates, SC and ST candidate and 3 

year for OBC candidates. 

The above position is purely temporary and conterminous with the project. The candidates should 

appear for walk-in-Interview as below mentioned place and date. No TA/DA will be paid for attending 

the interview. The selected candidates will be required to join immediately to undertake Quantitative 

assessment and mapping of plant resources in Andaman & Nicobar Islands as and when required.  

 
Sl. 
No. 

Date of Interview Place of Interview 

1 29-11-2010 
(Monday) 

School of Ecology & Conservation and Department of Forestry and 
Environment Sciences, University of Agricultural Sciences, 
Hebbal, Bangalore 560 065, Karnataka. Phone: 080-23636276 

  

 

          

 Principal Investigator  

 
Note: Copy to the Head of the Department with a request to display on the notice board. 



Application for the post of Research Associate 
 

1. Post Applied for    : 

2. Advertisement Number   :  

3. Name in full ( in block letters)  :  

4. Date of Birth    :  

5. Nationality    : 

6. Father’s/Husband’s Name   : 

7. Address for correspondence 
      including phone, fax & email  : 

8. Whether SC/ST/OBC (attach certificate) : 

9. Educational/ Professional Qualifications from Higher Secondary onwards : 

Examination 
Passed 

Year School/College/ 
University 

Subject Marks 
Obtained 

%age 
of 

marks 
 

 
 
 

     

 
10. Details of Previous Employment 

Duration Sl.No. Name of the Post Name of the 
Institution/ 

Organization 
From To 

 

Title of Work 

 
 
 
 

     

 
11. Present pay scale, position held, basic pay and total emoluments drawn: 

12. Title of Dissertation/ Thesis including One Page Summary: 

13. List of Publications: 

14. Enclose copies of three best scientific publications: 

15. Name and complete addresses of three referees: 

16. Any other information: 
Declaration 

 This is certified that all information furnished is true to the best of my knowledge.  I shall abide by 
the terms and conditions specified in the project. 

 
 

Date:        Signature of applicant   


